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PROJECT STATISTICS

SITE STATISTICS

CIVIC ADDRESS: 528 E 7TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER

LOT 21, EXCEPT THE NORTH 10 FEET NOW LANE, BLOCK 2 DISTRICT LOT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 273 GROUP 1 NWD PLAN 1063

P.I.D: 014-888-777
ZONE CNV RS2
SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,492
SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.99
REFERENCE GRADE 264.57
PROJECT STATISTICS
HOUSE
TOW 271.50
BOW 270.90'
/ PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
p——— B s - — - = T - - ¥ X IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
' I e up GRAVEL WALKWAY - SLOPE 9% .
1 IRERRERNE Y S TOP PLATE HEIGHT 26.2 7.99 25.17 7.67
183 N —— L ‘
A CRET: I CRENEE BUILDING HEIGHT 33.1 10.09 26.19 7.98
PARKING STALL TREAD 10" < Ko R@ 63M6"
EL 2710 ” PE oo — FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 457 15.8 4.82
T Jowzrisy ol o HJJ EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
| SR, ] E AERR VARDEETRASKI s 78 g b
" o7 T . 7. 53. .
| T.0 ROOF EL. 290.74' T ‘ SRER =| I ACCESSORY BUILDING
LINE OF UPPER FLOOR a ‘L= DN l,:
Pﬁgg(aigDEE/\Z%glE - " § ) - | LLJ PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
T.0 ROOF EL. 272.2" | E N EL. 260.90
r T sR@ IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
RE TREAD 10
284 ) L BUILDING HEIGHT 12 3.66 0 0.00
- FROM PRINICIPAL BUILDING (S) 10 3.05 28.4 8.66
B0w 25030 ¥ L 26090 i EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 2 0.61
\ WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 10.9 3.32
TOW 271.50 FENCE
BOW 266.56' REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 1.22 4 1.22
FLOOR AREAS
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 1075.3 99.90
MAIN FLOOR 908.1 84.36
2ND FLOOR 831.9
ACCESSORY 249.8 23.21
TOTAL SQ.FT. 1746 162.20 3065.1 284.75
G.F.A EXEMPTIONS
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
EXEMPTION AREA (SF) |AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 1075.3 99.90
ACCESSORY (MAX 600 SF) 249.8
TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1325.1 123.10
G.FA
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) | AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
TOTAL G.FA SITE AREA x 50% 1746sf (162.2m2)  |1740 161.65
SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF HOUSE 908.1 84.36
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 30%) 1047.582 97.32 908.1 84.36
SITE COVERAGE - ACCESSORY BUILDINGS & HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
S ITE AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
1 AREA OF ACCESSORY 249.8 23.21
1/8" = 1'-0" AREA OF HOUSE 908.1 84.36
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1396.776 129.76 1157.9 107.57
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Window Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
BASEMENT W12 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
BASEMENT W13 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
BASEMENT W14 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
BASEMENT W17 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
Door Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height
BASEMENT 8 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 11 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 13 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 14 2'-6" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 23 7'-0" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 29 2'-8" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 30 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 34 2'-6" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 35 3'-0" 7'-0"
BASEMENT 36 2'-6" 8'-0" | 633" | |
[ [ [
44" | 54'-9" 42"
Room Schedule BASEMENT i11'-41/4" 2510 1/2" —64"— — —461/4— -‘15'-2"
Level Name Area Perimeter )
M 24'-6 3/4"
BASEMENT BATH 38 ft2 251" ‘ o _
BASEMENT  |CLOSET |12 ft2 1311 3/4" B T - - | U R - : ‘ o 1 N B i
BASEMENT  |FLEX 147 ft2 49'-4" — - NEEEENEE i & 58 o o N
T - 0 i Lo o
BASEMENT LIVING 175 ft2 56'-10" Ov iy 81.58F R T O T || | | I | 9" i 1;3;2': ‘ o Ll T}
ROOM : L LN ey | T~ | N
'| . = — A S | | | \
BASEMENT  |MECHANIC 30 ft2 230 1/2" o T F ; ===\§; J y - I
AL SUITE PASSAGE e u z
BASEMENT PANTRY |13 ft2 14'-4 1/2" _ o @ | >
BASEMENT PASSAGE |81 ft? 57'-3" 5 & ers & = = i LIVING ROOM % \ =
BASEMENT SUITE 109 ft2 41'-9" ~ R 1e.rsE MECHANICAL Y & 30" | 1745 SF ¥ ~
BEDROOM 207 SF SUITE BEDROOM 1 ) - |:|§ - 5 | | - ; , :
1 28 L | UL 3
BASEMENT SUITE 89 ft 38'-7 1/2" 3-103/4° N | S”'TESBSEB%FEOOMZ N K'TC?EN T :
BEDROOM ;g;'; B Z@[ ' A ' g | @ DN 5
\ | & 2-0" 99 1/4" ST T
BASEMENT  |SUITE 52 ft? 407 1/2" it - | s \ : | o o | e E N B R O R S G 5
PASSAGE o T | CLOSET = T = A | aliAL T wiotE » | M 10-3 S S O I S I R 3
| o | | 4 ol I 2
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A | i B Jl _ﬂ Jl _ﬂ Jl _ﬂ Jl RO AN R R R R e g
| |
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Window Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
MAIN FLOOR W1 2'-0" 6'-0" 2'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W2 2'-0" 6'-0" 2'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W3 6'-0" 8'-0" 1'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W4 4'-0" 5'-0" 3'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W5 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W11 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
Door Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
MAIN FLOOR 2 3'-0" 9'-0"
MAIN FLOOR 21 2'-2" 8'-0"
MAIN FLOOR 25 11'-0" 8'-0"
MAIN FLOOR 40 2'-2" 8'-0" A
OO & & © ©
4'-4" 54'-9" 4'-2"
Room Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Name Area Perimeter ¥ 50-8 1/4" P S
5'-1 3/4" 4-4" 6'-0 3/4" 411 1/2" 18'-5" 5'-51/2" 6'-3 3/4"
MAIN FLOOR LIVING 155 ft2 60'-11 1/2"
MAIN FLOOR PANTRY |22 ft2 18'-8 3/4"
MAIN FLOOR KITCHEN [195 ft? 59'-10 3/4" 10 |
MAIN FLOOR FAMILY 234 ft? 61'-3 1/4"
MAIN FLOOR POWDER |26 ft2 20'-3"
MAIN FLOOR DINING 186 ft2 57'-6 1/2" — m‘ i —+ i _ _ _ _
— D 0 T
|_GAS FP_| I R :
: U et 3 | @ s
/ e = Pomoe |
i 21.9SF L __.__.._.I.__I-____ L] ©N 25 6 SF |:|8 2!'_0" ;F 7 ;
: BAR H H — ° | ﬂ RPN SO N N R S \
: ) e !
J up DN '
i | 711" 36" LI 403
’ 7 7
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2543 SF ! | |
[ 1 [ 11 1 ]
|
L DINING e i 8 >
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% | | T ! 1 I é PN
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B | |
: _ | J :
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MAIN FLOOR PLAN




Window Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
2ND FLOOR W7 5'-0" 5'-0" 3'-0"
2ND FLOOR w8 3'-0" 3'-0" 5'-0"
2ND FLOOR W9 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
2ND FLOOR W10 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
2ND FLOOR W15 6'-0" 5'-0" 3'-0"
2ND FLOOR W16 3'-0" 3'-0" 5'-0"
2ND FLOOR W18 3'-0" 3'-0" 5'-0"
2ND FLOOR W19 2'-0" 6'-0" 2'-0"
Door Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
2ND FLOOR 9 2'-6" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 10 2'-8" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 15 2'-8" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 16 2'-6" 8'-0" A
2ND FLOOR 17 2'-2" 8'-0" 1 2 3 4 )
2ND FLOOR 19 2'-6" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 38 2'-6" 8'-0" 61'-0 1/2"
2ND FLOOR 41 6'-0" 8'-0"
’ 77 3/4" 53'-4 3/4" | | |
12'-8 1/4" 23'-2 3/4" 17'-5 3/4" 32"
2114 —15'-3 1/4" — 510 1/4"
Room Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Name Area Perimeter
2ND FLOOR BATH 51 ft2 30'-4" @ - - = -1 | o Ty . 3 3 3 r—— - “F -
2ND FLOOR BEDROOM | 125 ft? 49'-0" 10 zop e e FRTTERE I TRl TT] éﬁ 30"
1 : R 0 0 (0 I R 0 (R L S & .
, > JL| | NN RN EERAR 2 @® s >
2ND FLOOR BEDROOM | 106 ft 4510 o IR s s 120 X
2 [fl) o | | | | | | | | | | | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 — ﬁ/ ? § LfI)
2ND FLOOR CLOSET |41 ft2 26'-5" & s = | 4 / PASSAGE N &ﬁ N I - : &
2ND FLOOR PASSAGE |160 ft2 74'-9 3/4" N w5 B | a 10 WIS = 5 / - s 5 N
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY |82 ft? 37'-5" T ! = g ST B & N | ® <
BATH _ : = j e - :
4l C g —3 T = < —S =
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY | 144 ft2 54'-7 < > L g N o > 2
BED = ? o> 5 2 .
o) o g PRIVARY BATF'r \‘ \ \ o)
I D BEDROOM 2 ) & I ;v TI—
= BATH _\ 1(1)2.63ﬁSF g = i |
= 51 ft2 o a CLOSET .
o . 530.9 SF" N © N | ‘ 41 f2 g
2 - 2'-6 3-21/4 L 4'-6 | 41.0 SF ~ W19 X
= & 2 1 . o | & =
Y wie g (3 jr | 6-9 1/2 >
o) X I:I 100" 70" L a1 o
‘_'? 8 000 000 | ;
\ \ \
10-10 3/4" —12'-4 1/2" 74 1/2" 811 1/4— 611 1/2
’ 77 3/4" 100 1/4" 39-7" ‘ ‘ 3-9 172"
# \ \ \
53-4 3/4"
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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e RIDGE RIDGE I \
290'_9" - = @790'_9" ‘[ - bt \J 7;; — }‘}: N - - LEGEND
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N | . D
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Door Schedule EXTERIOR
Level Mark Width Height Function
North A
1 1/4!! . 1!_0" MAIN FLOOR 2 3'-0" 9'-0" Exterior
BASEMENT 23 7'-0" 8'-0" Exterior
GARAGE T.O 28 3'-0" 6'-8" Exterior
South SLAB
2 1/4" = 1'-0" 2ND FLOOR 41 6'-0" 8'-0" Exterior
Window Schedule ALL FLOORS
Level ' Mark | Sill Height | Width Height Area
MAIN FLOOR W1 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0" 12 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W2 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0" 12 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W3 1'-0" 6'-0" 8'-0" 48 ftz
MAIN FLOOR W4 3'-0" 4'-0" 5'-0" 20 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W5 6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ft2
2ND FLOOR W7 3'-0" 5'-0" 5'-0" 25 ft2
2ND FLOOR W8 5'-0" 3'-0" 3'-0" 9 ft2
2ND FLOOR W9 6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ft2
2ND FLOOR w10 |6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ft2
MAIN FLOOR w11 |6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ft2
BASEMENT w12 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft2
BASEMENT W13 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft2
BASEMENT W14 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft2
2ND FLOOR w15 |3'-0" 6'-0" 5'-0" 30 ft2
2ND FLOOR w16 |5'-0" 3'-0" 3'-0" 9 ftz
BASEMENT W17 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft2
2ND FLOOR w18 |5'-0" 3'-0" 3'-0" 9 ft2
2ND FLOOR w19 |2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0" 12 ft2
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e RIDGE
290'-9"

] W1 EXTERIOR WALL (ABOVE GRADE) F1 FLOOR OVER CONDITIONED SPACE R1 FLAT ROOF
@LPLATE S N | N CLADDING FLOOR FINISH 2 LAYERS TORCH ON ROOFING
287'-2 3/4" E ; 1/2" PURLINS OR RAIN-SCREEN SYSTEM 1-1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING 3/4" ROOF SHAETHING
/ TYVEK SEALED & TAPED 3/4" T&G FLOOR SHEATHING GLUED & SCREWED 2X4" CROSS STRAPPING @ 16" O.C
é ] Y. 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING 11-7/8" TJI JOISTS @ 12" O.C 9.5" TGI RAFTERS @ 16" O.C
Y 2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C 1/2" G.W.B PAINTED BATT INSULATION (R28)
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Area Schedule (Gross Building)
o
Name < Level Perimeter
MAIN 908 ft? MAIN FLOOR 143'-6"
— — FLOOR
BASEMENT 1075 ft? BASEMENT 160'-6"
2ND FLOOR 834 ft? 2ND FLOOR 140'-9 1/2"
GARAGE 250 ft2 GARAGE T.0 SLAB 65'-6"
249 .8 ft2 3067 ft?
23.21 m?
GARAGE
4 1/8" = 1'-0"
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I |
e 7,
| | .
\_‘7 P —
e ‘ :
| omme | I,
BASEMENT | 2ND FLOOR
908.1 ft2
84.37 m?
MAIN FLOOR
DN
‘ DN
| op
uP ‘
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